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Precinct Regl\s/';etr:i
County
County
Morrow
Election Day 3,323
Advanced Voting 3,323
Absentee by Mail 3,323
Provisional 3,323
Total 3,323
County - Total 3,323
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0
Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,323
Election Day 3,323
Advanced Voting 3,323
Absentee by Mail 3,323

Provisional 3,323

Cards Cast

208
370

585
585

o O O o o o

585
208
370

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
CLAYTON

November 02, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

208
370

585
585

o O O o O o

585
208
370

% Turnout

6.26%
11.13%
0.18%
0.03%
17.60%
17.60%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
17.60%
6.26%
11.13%
0.18%
0.03%

Official & Complete
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Morrow City Council Seat Post 1 (Vote for 1)

NP
Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

208
370

585
585

o O O o o o

585

Registered
Voters

3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323

o O O o o o

3,323

Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dorothy Dean (1)

134
253

391
391

o O O o o o

391

Total Votes

134
253

391
391

o O O o o o

391

Unresolved

Write-In
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12

15
15

U O O O O o o
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Morrow City Council Seat Post 3 (Vote for 1)

NP
Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

208
370

585
585

o O O o o o

585

Registered
Voters

3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323

o O O o o o

3,323

Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Renee S. Knight (I)

109
186

296
296

o O O o o o

296

Hue Nguyen

98
180

284
284

o O O o o o

284
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Total Votes

207
366

580
580

o O O o o o

580
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Precinct

Unresolved

Write-In

County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

O O O O o o o

County - Total
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Morrow Homestead Exemption Opinion Poll (Vote for 1)

NP
Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

208
370

585
585

o O O o o o

585

Registered
Voters

3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323
3,323

o O O o o o

3,323

Precinct
County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

122
249

376
376

o O O o o o

376

No

79
108

189
189

o O O o o o

189
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Total Votes

201
357

565
565

o O O o o o

565
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Precinct

Unresolved

Write-In

County
County
Morrow
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

O O O O o o o

County - Total



