Page: 1 of 6 11/5/2021 5:46:43 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election CLAYTON

November 02, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official & Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Morrow				
Election Day	3,323	208	208	6.26%
Advanced Voting	3,323	370	370	11.13%
Absentee by Mail	3,323	6	6	0.18%
Provisional	3,323	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,323	585	585	17.60%
County - Total	3,323	585	585	17.60%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	3,323	585	585	17.60%
Election Day	3,323	208	208	6.26%
Advanced Voting	3,323	370	370	11.13%
Absentee by Mail	3,323	6	6	0.18%
Provisional	3,323	1	1	0.03%

Page: 2 of 6 11/5/2021 5:46:43 PM

Morrow City Council Seat Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Morrow		
Election Day	208	3,323
Advanced Voting	370	3,323
Absentee by Mail	6	3,323
Provisional	1	3,323
Total	585	3,323
County - Total	585	3,323
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	585	3,323

Precinct	Dorothy Dean (I)	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			
County			
Morrow			
Election Day	134	134	3
Advanced Voting	253	253	12
Absentee by Mail	4	4	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	391	391	15
County - Total	391	391	15
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	391	391	15

Page: 3 of 6 11/5/2021 5:46:43 PM

Morrow City Council Seat Post 3 (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Morrow		
Election Day	208	3,323
Advanced Voting	370	3,323
Absentee by Mail	6	3,323
Provisional	1	3,323
Total	585	3,323
County - Total	585	3,323
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	585	3,323

Precinct	Renee S. Knight (I)	Hue Nguyen	Total Votes
County			
County			
Morrow			
Election Day	109	98	207
Advanced Voting	186	180	366
Absentee by Mail	1	5	6
Provisional	0	1	1
Total	296	284	580
County - Total	296	284	580
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	296	284	580

Page: 4 of 6 11/5/2021 5:46:43 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
Morrow	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Morrow Homestead Exemption Opinion Poll (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Morrow		
Election Day	208	3,323
Advanced Voting	370	3,323
Absentee by Mail	6	3,323
Provisional	1	3,323
Total	585	3,323
County - Total	585	3,323
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	585	3,323

Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes
County			
County			
Morrow			
Election Day	122	79	201
Advanced Voting	249	108	357
Absentee by Mail	4	2	6
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	376	189	565
County - Total	376	189	565
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	376	189	565

Page: 6 of 6 11/5/2021 5:46:43 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
Morrow	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0